451
PO
OL
 LI
NI
NG
MA
TE

France blue Caribbean Green WhiteLight Blue Sand
Consult us for pools of different designs and shapes
NON STANDARD POOLS
Kidney Lazy Polygonal Parallelogram Trapezium
STANDARD POOLS
Rectangular Round Oval Ovoid
shaped
Until end of stocks.
474
POOL LINING
MATERIAL
PLAIN LINERS FOR STAIRS
Steps Plain Liner Plain Liner + Bands Diagram
Shape Widths Code Code
Straight
0 to 2 meters 05789 05789B
3 to 4 meters 05791 05791B
Roman
0 to 2 meters 16163 16163B
2 to 3 meters 25868 25868B
3 to 4 meters 05800 05800B
Right angle
0 to 2 meters 05803 05803B
2 to 3 meters 05804 05804B
1/4 Circle
0 to 2 meters 16167 16167B
2 to 3 meters 089443 089443B
PRINTED LINERS FOR STAIRS
Steps Printed Liner Printed Liner + Bands Diagram
Shape Widths Code Code
Straight
0 to 2 meters 05794 05794B
2 to 3 meters 05795 05795B
3 to 4 meters 05796 05796B
Roman
0 to 2 meters 16169 16169B
2 to 3 meters 05801 05801B
3 to 4 meters 05802 05802B
Right angle
0 to 2 meters 05806 05806B
2 to 3 meters 05807 05807B
1/4 Circle
0 to 2 meters 16173 16173B
2 to 3 meters 089446 089446B
LINERS FOR STAIRS
• Below we provide you with the details of the shapes and models you can
choose from plain or printed liners to ensure you select the correct liner